EDMOND

ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT

AUTHORITY.

Commercial Building Permits
July 2008

Applicant

6 New Construction Permits
ENHS Softball Concession

Spring Creek Village - Building D
Chitwood Farms Barn

Christman Parke

T-Mobile Celltower

Oncue Express

8 Alterations

Walgreens

Comet Cleaners

Panda Express

Qdoba

Office - Shoppes on Broadway - Second Story
Edmond Public Schools - re-roof

BJ Cheezies Pizza

Rib Crib BBQ

3 Additions

Gianos FLP Truck Dock Expansion
Mobile Sales Trailer

Mobile Sales Trailer

825 E. 2nd Street, Suite 200
Edmond, OK 73034 fax:

office: 405.340.0116

405.340.0891

Address

215 W. Danforth Rd.
1189 E. 15th St.
9903 Chitwood Farms Rd.
1257 E. 33rd St.
1218 S. Rankin
800 S. Broadway

1400 E. 2nd St.
301 E. 2nd St.

309 170 S. Bryant Ave.
301 140 S. Bryant Ave.
3224 S. Broadway
1001 W. Danforth Rd.
1824 E. 2nd St.
2601 S. Broadway

3601 S. Broadway
6679 E. Sorghum Mill Rd.
725 Kelly Lakes Pass

Cost

$80,000
$700,000
$370,000
$180,000
$65,000
$900,000

$75,000
$15,000
$275,000
$250,000
$35,000
$60,888
$3,000
$105,000

$50,500
$14,000
$10,000
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