

Commercial Building Permits July 2008

Applicant	Address	Cost
6 New Construction Permits		
ENHS Softball Concession	215 W. Danforth Rd.	\$80,000
Spring Creek Village - Building D	1189 E. 15th St.	\$700,000
Chitwood Farms Barn	9903 Chitwood Farms Rd.	\$370,000
Christman Parke	1257 E. 33rd St.	\$180,000
T-Mobile Celltower	1218 S. Rankin	\$65,000
Oncue Express	800 S. Broadway	\$900,000
8 Alterations		
Walgreens	1400 E. 2nd St.	\$75,000
Comet Cleaners	301 E. 2nd St.	\$15,000
Panda Express	309 170 S. Bryant Ave.	\$275,000
Qdoba	301 140 S. Bryant Ave.	\$250,000
Office - Shoppes on Broadway - Second Story	3224 S. Broadway	\$35,000
Edmond Public Schools - re-roof	1001 W. Danforth Rd.	\$60,888
BJ Cheezies Pizza	1824 E. 2nd St.	\$3,000
Rib Crib BBQ	2601 S. Broadway	\$105,000
3 Additions		
Gianos FLP Truck Dock Expansion	3601 S. Broadway	\$50,500
Mobile Sales Trailer	6679 E. Sorghum Mill Rd.	\$14,000
Mobile Sales Trailer	725 Kelly Lakes Pass	\$10,000

825 E. 2nd Street, Suite 200 Edmond, OK 73034 office: 405.340.0116 fax: 405.340.0891 info@eeda.com www.eeda.com